## HB0133SS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

| 1<br>2         | Page 3-line 12 | After "agent" delete "or".  |
|----------------|----------------|---|
| 3              | Page 6-line 7  | After "any" insert "state or".  |
| 5<br>6         | Page 6-line 13 | Delete "five (5)" and insert "two (2)".   |
| 7<br>8<br>9    | Page 6-line 14 | Delete "ten (10)" and insert "five (5)"; delete "twenty".   |
| 10<br>11<br>12 | Page 6-line 15 | Delete "thousand dollars (\$20,000.00)" and insert "ten thousand dollars (\$10,000.00)". FRENCH, CHAIRMAN |